
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

601

09:05
09:10

603

09:30
09:35
09:40

605

10:00
10:05
10:10

607

10:30
10:35
10:40

609

11:00
11:05
11:10

611

11:30
11:35
11:40

613

12:00
12:05
12:10

615

12:30
12:35
12:40

617

13:00
13:05
13:10

619

13:30
13:35
13:40

 Samstag, 07.09.2024

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

621

14:00
14:05
14:10

623

14:30
14:35
14:40

625

15:00
15:05
15:10

627

15:30
15:35
15:40

629

16:00
16:05
16:10

631

16:30
16:35
16:40

633

17:00
17:05
17:10

635

17:30
17:35
17:40

637

18:00
18:05
18:10

639

18:30
18:35
18:40

 Samstag, 07.09.2024

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

641

19:00
19:05
19:10

643

19:30
19:35
19:40

645

20:00
20:05
20:10

647

20:30
20:35
20:40

649

21:00
21:05

651

21:30
21:35

653

22:00
22:05

655

22:30
22:35

657

23:00
23:05

659

23:30
23:35

 Samstag, 07.09.2024

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

661

00:00
00:05

663

00:30
00:35

665

01:00
01:05

667

01:30
01:35

669

02:00
02:05

 Samstag, 07.09.2024
701

09:05
09:10

703

09:30
09:35
09:40

705

10:00
10:05
10:10

707

10:30
10:35
10:40

709

11:00
11:05
11:10

 Sonntag, 08.09.2024

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

711

11:30
11:35
11:40

713

12:00
12:05
12:10

715

12:30
12:35
12:40

717

13:00
13:05
13:10

719

13:30
13:35
13:40

721

14:00
14:05
14:10

723

14:30
14:35
14:40

725

15:00
15:05
15:10

727

15:30
15:35
15:40

729

16:00
16:05
16:10

 Sonntag, 08.09.2024

913/AHavelberg Pferdemarkt - Autohaus - Pferdemarkt

Gültig ab 05.09.2024



Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Fußnoten

Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 
Havelberg, Autohaus 
Havelberg, Pferdemarkt 

ab

an

731

16:30
16:35
16:40

733

17:00
17:05
17:10

735

17:30
17:35
17:40

737

18:00
18:05
18:10

739

18:30
18:35
18:40

741

19:00
19:05
19:10

743

19:30
19:35
19:40

745

20:00
20:05
20:10

747

20:30
20:35
20:40

 Sonntag, 08.09.2024

913/AHavelberg Pferdemarkt - Autohaus - Pferdemarkt

Gültig ab 05.09.2024


